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Adamstown Area Library Kathy Thren 3000 N Reading Rd
Adamstown, PA 19501

E: kthren@adamstown.lib.pa.us
W: adamstownarealibrary.org (717) 484-4200

Allentown Public Library Reference Desk 1210 Hamilton St
Allentown, PA 18102

E: aplref@allentown.pl.org 
W: allentownpl.org (610) 820-2400

Altoona Area Public Library Amy Horrell 1600 5th Ave
Altoona, PA 16602

E: digital@altoonalibrary.org
W: altoonalibrary.org (814) 946-0417

Ashland Public Library Reference Desk 1229 Center St
Ashland, PA 17921

E: reme03@ashlandlibrary.net
W: ashlandpubliclibrary.org (570) 875-3175

Back Mountain Memorial Library Martha Butler 96 Huntsville Rd
Dallas, PA 18612 W: backmountainlibrary.org (570) 675-1182

Bala Cynwyd Library Reference Desk 131 Old Lancaster Rd. 
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

E: jschulmeister@lmls.org
W: lmls.org/lib_balacynwyd (610) 664-1196

Bayard Taylor Memorial Library Paul Sapko 216 E State St
Kennet Square, PA 19348

E: psapko@ccls.org
W: bayardtaylor.org (610) 444-2702

Beaver County Library System Mark Stevenson 109 Pleasant Dr, Suite 101
Alquippa, PA 15001

E: mstevenson@beaverlibraries.org
W: beaverlibraries.org (724) 378-6227

BF Jones Memorial Library Cindy Murphy 663 Franklin Ave
Alquippa, PA 15001

E: cmurphy@beaverlibraries.org
W: beaverlibraries.org/aliquippa.asp (724) 375-2900

Boyerstown Community Library Lindsay Wringer 29 E Philadelphia Ave
Boyertown, PA 19512

E: boyertowncl@berks.lib.pa.us
W: berks.lib.pa.us/sbo (610) 369-0496

Bucks County Free Library - Free 
Library of New Hope and Solebury Connie Hillman 93 W Ferry St

New Hope, PA 18938
E: hillmanc@buckslib.org
W: nhslibrary.org (215) 862-2330

C.C. Mellor Memorial Library Sally Bogie 1 Penwood Ave
Edgewood, PA 15218

E: bogiess@einetwork.net
W: ccmellorlibrary.org (412) 731-0909

Cooper Siegel Community Library Ann Andrews 403 Fox Chapel Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15238

E: andrewsa@einetwork.net
W: coopersiegelcommunitylibrary.org (412) 828-9520

Crafton Public Library Kathy Robinson 140 Bradford Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

E: craftonlibrarypa@gmail.com
W: craftonpubliclibrary.com (412) 922-6877

Eastern Monroe Public Library Reference 
Librarians

1002 North 9th St 
Stroudsburg, PA 18360

E: reference@monroepl.org
W: http://monroepl.org/?page_id=567 (570) 421-0800

Forest City Library Diana Junior 531 Main St
Forest City, PA 18421

E: sclib@nep.net
W: susqcolibrary.org/#!forest-city/cbep (570) 785-5590
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Hampton Country Library Suaznnah Kristli 3103 McCully Rd
Allison Park, PA 15101

E: hampton@einetwork.nrt
W: hamptoncommunitylibrary.org (412) 684-1098

Harrisburg Area Community College Elisa S. Cohen

Whitaker 118
Harrisburg Area Community 
College
Harrisburg, PA 17110

E: escohen@hacc.edu 
W: hacc.edu (717) 780-2456

John Graham Public Library Mary Schoudel 9 Parsonage St
Newville, PA 17241

E: johngraham@
cumberlandcountylibraries.org 
W: cumberlandcountylibraries.org

(717) 776-5900

Ludington Library Marcia Bass 5 S Bryn Mawr Ave
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

E: mbass@lmls.org
W: lmls.org (610) 525-1776

Memorial Library of Nazareth and 
Vicinity Catherine Stewart 295 E Center St

Nazareth, PA 18064
E: catherinestewart@nazlib1.org
W: nazarethlibrary.org (610) 759-4932

Mount Lebanon Public Library Laurie Schultz 16 Castle Shannon Blvd
Pittsburgh, PA 15228 

E: schultzl@einetwork.net
W: mtlebanonlibrary.org (412) 531-1912

New Castle Public Library Reference Desk 207 E North St
New Castle, PA 16101

E: reference@ncdlc.org
W: gcpld.org/about-us/branches/new-
castle-branch-library

(724) 658-6659

Newport Public Library Jeanne Heicher 316 N 4th St
Newport, PA 17074

E: nppulib@pa.net
W: newportlibraryri.org (717) 567-6860

Newtown Public Library Arlene Caruso 201 Bishop Hollow Rd
Newtown Square, PA 19073

E: nedirector@delcolibraries.org
W: newtownlibrary.org (610) 353-1022

Northampton Area Public Library Rachel Robinson 1615 Laubach Ave
Northampton, PA 18067

E: rrobinson@northamptonapl.org
W: northamptonapl.org (610) 262-7537

Northland Public Library Whitney Wright 300 Cumberland Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

E: nplcomp@einetwork.net
W: northlandlibrary.org (412) 366-8100

Norwood Public Library Eileen Baker 513 Welcome Ave
Norwood, PA 19074

E: nldirector@delcolibraries.org
W: nplibrary.com (610) 534-0693

Oakmont Carnegie Library Beth Mellor 700 Alleghney River Blvd
Oakmont, PA 15139

E: mellorb1@einetwork.net
W: oakmontlibrary.org (412) 828-9532

Oil City Library Dan Flaherty 2 Central Ave
Oil City, PA 16301

E: director@oilcitylibrary.org
W: oilcitylibrary.org (814) 678-3072

PA Board of Realtors Lois Graham 102 W Chocolate Ste. 101
Hershey, PA 17033 E: ois@brokersrealty.com (717) 503-8700

Palmerton Area Library Diane Danielson 402 Delaware Ave
Palmerton, PA 18701

E: tlatalm@ptd.com 
W: palmertonarealibrary.com (610) 826-3424
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Palmyra Public Library Chelsea Weidly 50 Landings Dr
Annville, PA 17003

E: cweidley@lclibs.org
W: lclibs.org/palmyra (717) 838-1347

Patton Public Library Monica Burkhart 444 Magee Ave
Patton, PA 16668

E: patton@cclsys.org
W: cclsys.org/patton (814) 674-8231

Pleasant Hills Library Sharon Julian-Milas 302 Old Clairton Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15236

E: milass@einetwork.net
W: pleasanthillslibrary.org (412) 655-2424

Plum Borough Community Library Marilyn 
Klingensmith

445 Center New Texas Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15239

E: klingensmithm@einetwork.net
W: plumlibrary.org (412) 798-7323

Priestly Forsyth Memorial Library Reference Desk 100 King St
Northumberland, PA 17857 W: priestleyforsyth.org (570) 473-8201

Schlow Centre Region Library Reference Desk 211 S Allen St
State College, PA 16801

E: refdesk@schlowlibrary.org
W: schlowlibrary.org (814) 237-6236

Schuylkill Valley Community Library Christie 
Himmelreich

1310 Washington Rd.
Leesport, PA 19533

E: svcl@berks.lib.pa.us
W: berks.lib.pa.us/ssv (610) 926-1555

Susquehanna County Free Library Susan Stone 18 Monument Square
Montrose, PA 18801

E: dirsusqcolib@steny.rr.com 
W: susqcolibrary.org (570) 278-1881

Upper Darby Township Sellers 
Memorial Free Public Library Reference Desk 76 S State Rd

Upper Darby, PA 19082
E: udreference@delcolibraries.org
W: udlibraries.org (610) 789-4440

Upper Merion Township Library Denise Long 175 W Valley Forge Rd
King of Prussia, PA 19406

E: dlong@mclinc.org
W: umtownship.org/library (610) 265-4805

Valley Community Library Mary Barna 739 River St
Peckville, PA 18452 

E: mbarna@albright.org 
W: lclshome.org/b/valley-community-
library

(570) 489-1765

Wayne County Public Library Tracy Schwarz 1406 N Main St
Honesdale, PA 18431

E: tschwarz@waynelibraries.org
W: wcpl.info (570) 253-1220

Western Allegheny Community 
Library Maryann Sforzham 181 Bateman Rd

Oakdale, PA 15071
E: sforzam@einetwork.net
W: westernalleghenylibrary.org (724) 695-8150

Whitehall Public Library Paula Kelly 100 Borough Park Dr
Pittsburgh, PA

E: kellyp@einetwork.net
W: whitehallpubliclibrary.org (412) 882-6622

Wissahickon Valley Pub Library Adam Button 650 Skippack Pike
Blue Bell, PA 19422

E: abutton@wvpl.org
W: wvpl.org (215) 643-1320

TheCEShop.com
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